INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

AUGUST STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2025

2024

44,901,634 45,654,073

32,148
1,143
$160
125,765
5,702
87°

64°

32,059
1,158
$154
120,858
5,685
87°

67°



